Maakuntasarja, Pori
50 m kivaari makuu 60 Is

Satakunnan Ampujat Ry

17.5.2017

A

1 Kortteisto Jani
2 Lang Jimi

3 Koskela Sami
4 Koskela Riku

5 Nieminen Hanna-Kaija
6 Siivonen Anna-Maria

1 Engblom Jarmo
2 Nieminen Jukka
3 Hartman Teemu

4 Qjanen Mira
5 Forstén Jouko

6 Pentikdinen Esko
7 Tuomi Leo

8 Sund Matti

1 Virkkunen llkka

2 Silanto Olli
3 Perttula Reima

LeA
KaA

SA

KaA
LeA

TSA

TSA
LeA
SaSA

PuKu
SasA

TSA
SaSA

RSA

SaSA

SaSA
V-SA

96
100

96

99
98

98

97
98
98

95
98

94

96

93

94

92
83

99
98

100

100
97

93

98
99
96

96
98

97

98

95

95

92
86

96
98

98

95
93

87

98
97
99

98
98

95

96

94

96

91
85

98
97

97

96
96

91

96
99
96

9%
94

96
95

97

93

96
76

100
98

98

97
99

91

97
96
95

97
96

96
94

90

96

95
89

99
97

98

96
99

96

99
96
97

97
94

94

91

94

94

90
83

588
588
587

583
582

556

585
585
581

579
578

572
570

563

568

556
502

30 Viimeinen sarja
34

30

23
24

11

26
25
22

21
23

17

19

13

14
13



